CAT.EUS50-20     -UKB
Blow Gun
Series  VMG
Special valve design and construction saves energy
Reduced pressure drop due to smooth flow of fluid
Conventional construction
PAT.PEND
Series  VMG

ø2
Nozzle size
How to Order
VMG 1
Series
Piping entry
Body colour
Piping connection type
1 03 01W
1 Resin body lever type
1 Bottom
Top2
Standard type
W White
Dark blueBU
-
N
F
Rc
NPT
G
Connection size
02
03
11
Piping connection system
Screw-in type
With S coupler plug
Port size
Plug part no.
Size and part no.
1/4
3/8
KK4P-02MSNote 1)
Male thread nozzle
High efficiency nozzle
Low noise nozzle
with male thread
Copper
extension
nozzle
Length
300 mm
Length
600 mm
Specifications
Fluid
Operating pressure range
Proof pressure
Ambient and fluid temperature
Effective  area
Port size
Piping entry
Nozzle port size
Weight
Operational force (when the valve is fully open)
Air
0 to 1.0 MPa
1.5 MPa
�5 to 60�C (With no condensation)
30 mm2  (without nozzle)
Rc, NPT, G 1/4, 3/8
Rc 1/4
180 g
7 N
Bottom Top
Note 1)